Guardian Angels and St. Nicholas Holy Week Schedule

Holy Thursday

Good Friday

Holy Saturday

Easter Sunday

Mass of the Lord’s Supper

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Noon

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

Noon

Guardian Angels English (Adoration of the Blessed
Sacrament follows until midnight)

St. Nicholas Spanish (Adoration follows)

Stations of the Cross at Guardian Angels

Service of the Veneration of the Cross with Holy
Communion Guardian Angels (English)

Stations of the Cross Spanish Guardian Angels (Spanish)

Service of the Cross with Holy Communion at Guardian
Angels (Spanish)

Service of the Veneration of the Cross with Holy
Communion St. Nicholas (English)

Easter Vigil English at Guardian Angels

Easter Vigil Spanish at St. Nicholas

Mass of the Resurrection Guardian Angels English
Mass of the Resurrection St. Nicholas English
Mass of the Resurrection English Guardian Angels
Mass of the Resurrection Spanish St. Nicholas

Mass of the Resurrection Spanish Guardian Angels



