Guardian Angels and St. Nicholas Holy Week Schedule

Holy Thursday	Mass of the	Mass of the Lord's Supper	
	7:00 PM	Guardian Angels English (Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament follows until midnight)	
	7:00 PM	St. Nicholas Spanish (Adoration follows)	
Good Friday			
	Noon	Stations of the Cross at Guardian Angels	
	3:00 PM	Service of the Veneration of the Cross with Holy Communion Guardian Angels (English)	
	5:00 PM	Stations of the Cross Spanish Guardian Angels (Spanish)	
	6:00 PM	Service of the Cross with Holy Communion at Guardian Angels (Spanish)	
	7:00 PM	Service of the Veneration of the Cross with Holy Communion St. Nicholas (English)	
Holy Saturday			
	8:00 PM	Easter Vigil English at Guardian Angels	
	8:00 PM	Easter Vigil Spanish at St. Nicholas	
Easter Sunday	8:00 AM	Mass of the Resurrection Guardian Angels English	
	9:15 AM	Mass of the Resurrection St. Nicholas English	
	10:30 AM	Mass of the Resurrection English Guardian Angels	
	10:30 AM	Mass of the Resurrection Spanish St. Nicholas	
	Noon	Mass of the Resurrection Spanish Guardian Angels	